
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
143 

146 

168 

124 

127 

269 

150 

322 

Name 
Jakob Christian 

Neeser Kurt 

Giger Roman 

Zwahlen Walter 

Kern Marcel 

Team Solarchef 

Miauton Alexandre 

Gürtner Rudi 

Class 
4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

8 

Model/Engine 
Renault Clio Cup 4 

Toyota Yaris GR 

BMW E36 GTRG 

VW Käfer 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio Cup 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Best Tm 
1:20.131 

1:22.028 

1:22.049 

1:22.656 

1:23.529 

1:23.562 

1:31.205 

Laps 
4 

5 

2 

4 

3 

7 

4 

Diff 

1.897 

1.918 

2.525 

3.398 

3.431 

11.074 

Gap 

1.897 

0.021 

0.607 

0.873 

0.033 

7.643 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/04/2022 14:29:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 1 

2. Warm up 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:59:43 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/04/2022 14:00 


